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РАСПИСАНИЕ КРУЖКОВ
Центра образования цифрового и гуманитарного профилей 
«ТОЧКА РОСТА» 
на 2024 – 2025 уч. год
	ФИО учителя
	Название кружка
	Время занятий

	
	
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница

	Демченко А.Е.


	Шахматы
	
	15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
16.40-17.20
	
	15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
	

	Китаева С.Н.
	Школа мастеров
	15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
16.40-17.20
	15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
16.40-17.20
	15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
16.40-17.20
	15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
16.40-17.20
	15.00-15.40
15.50-16.30
16.40-17.20

	Богданова О.Е.
	Информатика
	
	
	13.45-14.25
	13.45-14.25

	13.00-13.40
13.50-14.30


	Сулоева Т.Ю.
	3 – D моделирование
	
	15.40-16.20
16.30-17.10
	
	
	15.40-16.20
16.30-17.10

	Сулоева Т.Ю.
	ЛЕГО - конструирование
	14.00-14.40
14.50-15.30
	
	15.00-15.40

	15.00-15.40
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